

43	58714048000	REAR LIGHT BUSHING		3.00
44	56509064100	Self locking nut M6 - 10		3.00
45	0985050003	Self locking nut DIN 985 M5		2.00
46	0021050003	washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3		2.00
47	58414047000	LICENSE-PLATE ILLUMINATION '98		1.00
48	58708015060	BRACKET F.LICENSE-PLATE ILLUM.		1.00
49	49001426000	RUBBER GROMMET 20X10-M6X12 (2)		2.00
50	58708015070	CONNECTING PIECE M6/M5 L=25MM		2.00
51	0015050123	HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X12 WS=8		2.00
53	0985060003	Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2		2.00
54	0797060003	TOOTH LOCK WASH. DIN6797-A 6,4		2.00